17APR25

12:50:19(EQT}

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM : LAUREL 17APR25
RACE : 1
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES 4
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 4
2nd 15
3rd 1
4th 13
Exacta
O'FFICIAL
4/15
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/15/1
4/15/1/13
OFFICIAL
Superfecta

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

4/15/1/13

Win

$2.00 PAYS
43.00

$1.00 PAYS
84.40

698.30
$1.00 PAYS

17APR25

AmT/MA2

(Us Dollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
21.50

$0.50 PAYS
42 .20

69.83
$0.10 PAYS

24.10.0 PRCOOOz'
PAGE# 1

Show

2.60

3.20

5.40

(us Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

UB HIPI'CO

DE AN'l AGO



17APR25
13:19:45 (EDL'")

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH

: LAUREL

FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 7

3rd 10

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/7/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/7/10/ALL

Daily Dounsle
OFFICIAL
4/1

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
17APR25

1/7/10/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

Win

27.20

$2.00 PAYS
199.60

$1.00 PAYS
499.60

$1.00 PAYS
2236.60

$2.00 PAYS
68.60

AmT/MA2 24.10.0
17APR25

(US Dollars)
Place

13.80
8.20

$1.00 PAYS

99.80

$0.50 PAYS
249.80

$0.10 PAYS
223.66

$1.00 PAYS
34.30

PRC0002
PAGE# 1

Show

10.20
4.60
8.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{Us Dollars)



17APR25
13:46:52 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 17APR25
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 11/9/4/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
lst 11 10.40
2nd 9
3rd 4
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
11/9 84.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
11/9/4 414.30
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
11/9/4/1 5738.40
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/11 194.40

17APR25

AmT/MA2

(US Dollars}

Place

7.80
6.60

$1.00 PAYS

42.40

$0.50 PAYS
207.15

$0.10 PAYS
573.84

$1.00 PAYS
97.20

24.10.0

Show

5.80
4.00
5.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(UsS Dollars)

(US Dollars}



17APR25
14:08:31 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM LAUREL 17APR25

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 4/1/2/5

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st 4 3.80

2nd 1

3rd 2

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/1 25.60

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
4/1/2 24.00

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
4/1/2/5 38.20

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
11/4 25.20

ArnT/MA2 24 .10.0

17APR25

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
12.80

$0.50 PAYS

12.00

$0.10 PAYS
3.82

$1.00 PAYS
12.60

(Us

(US

(Us

Show

2.10
3.00
2.10

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



17APR25

14:36:01 (EDT)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM

RACE : 5
SOURCE :

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

: LAUREL 17APR25

LA
ORDER OF FINISH

RUNNERS
: 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
12

7

5

2

OFFICIAL
12/7

OFFICIAL
12/7/ALL

Superfecta

OFFICIAL
12/7/5/ALL

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
4/12

12/7/5/2

Win

54.20

$2.00 PAYS
756.20

$1.00 PAYS
1015.40

$1.00 PAYS
7347.80

$2.00 PAYS
54.40

17APR25

AmT/MA2 24.10.0

(US Dollars)

Place

26.40
25.00

$1.00 PAYS

378.10

$0.50 PAYS
507.70

$0.10 PAYS
734.78

$1.00 PAYS
27.20

PRC0002
PAGE# 1

Show

7.80
11.60
17.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



17APR25
15:04:01 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 17APR25
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 4/10/9/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 4
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
lst 4 3.60
2nd 10
3rd 9
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/10 23.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
4/10/9 44.90
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
4/10/9/6 205.70
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
12/ALL 17.20
ALL/4 2.80

17APR25

AmT/MA2

(US Dollars)

Place

2.80
8.40

$1.00 PAYS
11.70

$0.50 PAYS
22.45

$0.10 PAYS
20.57

$1.00 PAYS
8.60
1.40

24.10.0

Show

2.10
4.00
3.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



17APR25

15:31:24 (EDT)

PRICE REPOR'r

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 17APR25

RACE : 7

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH 1/8/3/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

st 1 13.80

2nd 8

3rd 3

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/8 144.00

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
1/8/3 253.00

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
1/8/3/2 1961.90

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/1 26.00

AmT/MA2 24.10.0

REPORTING DATE: 17APR25

(us Dollars)
Place

12.20
16.40

$1.00 PAYS

72.00

$0.50 PAYS
126.50

$0.10 PAYS
196.19

$1.00 PAYS
13.00

Show

6.80
6.40
3.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCO002
PAGE# 1



17APR25
16:01:43 (EDT)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 7/9/2/13
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8
FAVORITES : 15
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 7
2nd 9
3rd 2
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.
7/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL S1.
7/9/2
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1
7/9/2/13
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.

1/7

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 17APR25

Win

11.80

00 PAYS
100.00

00 PAYS
354.90

.00 PAYS

3296.20

00 PAYS
94.00

AmT/MA2
17APR25

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
50.00

$0.50 PAYS
177.45

$0.10 PAYS
329.62

$1.00 PAYS
47.00

24.10.0 PRC0002
PAGE# 1

Show

4.60

6.40

5.40

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 17APR25

17APR25
16:30:02 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 9
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 17APR25

4/2/7/9

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES H
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 4 36.20
2nd 2
3rd 7
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/2 161.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
4/2/7 2421.10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
4/2/7/ALL 2607.60
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/4 769.40

AmT/MA2

(US Dollars)

Place

22.40
3.40

$1.00 PAYS

80.50

$0.50 PAYS
1210.55

$0.10 PAYS
260.76

$1.00 PAYS
384.70

24.10.0 PRCO00O2
PAGE# 1

Show

12.60

3.80

17.60

(US Dollars)

(Us Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



17APR25
16:59:56 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 15

2nd 2

3rd 7

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
15/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
15/2/17

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
15/2/7/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/15

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 17APR25

15/2/7/4

Win

$2.00 PAYS
252.00

$1.00 PAYS
1576.30

$1.00 PAYS
20545.10

$2.00 PAYS
97.40

AmT/MA2
17APR25

(US Dollars)
Place

4.40
10.00

$1.00 PAYS

126.00

$0.50 PAYS
788.15

$0.10 PAYS
2054 .51

$1.00 PAYS
48.70

24.10.0

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.60
12.40
8.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



17APR25
17:30:11 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM : LAUREL 17APR25
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 8
2nd 9
3rd 1
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/9/1
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/9/ALL/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
15/8

8/9/1/5
: NONE

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

Win

28.40

$2.00 PAYS
250.20

$1.00 PAYS
1274.00

$1.00 PAYS
674.80

$2.00 PAYS
189.00

AmT/MA2
17APR25

(US Dollars)
Place

20.20
10.20

$1.00 PAYS

125.10

$0.50 PAYS
637.00

$0.10 PAYS
67.48

$1.00 PAYS
94 .50

24.10.0 PRCO002
PAGE# 1

Show

9.80

6.40

10.20

(Us Dollars)

(Us Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



17APR25
17:59:15 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 5
2nd 7
3rd 11
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/11
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/11/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/5

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 17APR25

5/7/11/6

Win

$2.00 PAYS
11.80

$1.00 PAYS
23.70

$1.00 PAYS
133.70

$2.00 PAYS
67.20

17APR25

AmT/MA2 24.10.0

(US Dollars)

Place

3.00
3.60

$1.00 PAYS
5.90

$0.50 PAYS
11.85

$0.10 PAYS
13.37

$1.00 PAYS
33.60

(Us

(Us

Show

2.60
2.60
4.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGEff 1



17APR25

PRICE REPORT
18:29: 59 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 17APR25

RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 6
2nd 8
3rd 2
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/8
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/8/2
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/8/2/4
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/1
5/6

S2

S1.

S1.

$2.

Win

11.20

.00 PAYS

75.80

00 PAYS
151.80

00 PAYS
2001.10

00 PAYS
3.80
19.20

AmT/MA2 24.10.0

17APR25

(US Dollars)
Place

4.80
6.80

$1.00 PAYS
37.90

$0.50 PAYS
75.90

$0.10 PAYS
200.11

$1.00 PAYS

1.90
9.60

Show

3.60
3.80
3.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



17APR25
19:01:50 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 14

3rd 11

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/14

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/14/ALL

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/14/11/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/6

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
: LAUREL 17APR25

6/14/11/7

Win

58.20

$2.00 PAYS
591.20

$1.00 PAYS
285.70

$1.00 PAYS
21158.20

$2.00 PAYS
126.00

AmT/MA2 24.

17APR25

(US Dollars)
Place

25.40
14.40

$1.00 PAYS

295.60

$0.50 PAYS
142.85

$0.10 PAYS
2115.82

$1.00 PAYS
63.00

(USs

10.0 PRC0O002

PAGE# 1

Show

11.80

8.80
25.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



17APR25
19:33:58 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
: LAUREL 17APR25

PROGRAM
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 10

3rd 9

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/10/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/10/9/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/2

2/10/9/7

$2.

S1.

S1

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

AmT/MA2 24.10.0

17APR25
(US Dollars)
Win Place
3.20 2.60
9.20
00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
28.20 14.10
00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
137.30 68.65
.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
4702.30 470.23
00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
110.80 55.40

Show

2.80

5.80
9.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



17APR25
20:08:07 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 17APR25
RACE : 16
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 4/10/11/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 4
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 4 9.00
2nd 10
3rd 11
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/10 86.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
4/10/11 162.90
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
4/10/11/5 845.90
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/3 2.80
2/4 16.40

A/ MA2
17APR25

(US Dollars)
Place

4.80
10.00

$1.00 PAYS
43.00

$0.50 PAYS
81.45

$0.10 PAYS
84.59

$1.00 PAYS
1.40
8.20

24.10.0

Show

2.40
5.00
3.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(UsS Dollars)



17APR25
20:41:22 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
: LAUREL 17APR25

PROGRAM
RACE : 17

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 9

3rd 11

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/9/11

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/9/11/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/5

5/9/11/7

$2.

S1.

S1.

$2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

AmT/MA2 24.10.0

17APR25
(US Dollars)
Win Place
4.80 4.40
7.60
00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
47.80 23.90
00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
88.50 44 .25
00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
1257.70 125.77
.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
26.80 13.40

Show

3.20
4.80
3.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCO002
PAGE# 1



17APR25 PRICE REPORT

21:15:02 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 17APR25
RACE : 18
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 2/9/10/14

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 2
2nd 9
3rd 10
4th 14
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/9/10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/9/10/14

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/2

$2.

$1.

S1.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
66.00

00 PAYS
349.10

00 PAYS
5457.00

00 PAYS
19.80

AmT/MA2
17APR25

(US Dollars)
Place

4.20
12.00

$1.00 PAYS

33.00

$0.50 PAYS
174.55

$0.10 PAYS
545,70

$1.00 PAYS
9.90

24.10.0 PRC0O002
PAGE# 1

Show

3.60

7.80

8.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(us Dollars)

(US Dollars)



17APR25
21:49:19 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 19

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 4

3rd 6

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/4/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/4/6/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/ALL

: LAUREL 17APR25

Win

83.60

$2.00 PAYS
959.00

$1.00 PAYS
946.20

$1.00 PAYS
19155.00

$2.00 PAYS
6.60

AmT/MA2 24.10.0
17APR25

(US Dollars)
Place

28.20
9.00

$1.00 PAYS

479.50

$0.50 PAYS
473.10

$0.10 PAYS
1915.50

$1.00 PAYS
3.30

PRC0002
PAGEL! 1

Show

10.40
4.20
2.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



